

Levelling Register.—Continued.

No. of Station.	Distance in feet from the River St. John.	Back Sight.	Fore Sight.	Difference.	Total height in feet above the River St. John.	Remarks.
	213,761				844.94	Brought up.
982	213,967	13.47	2.92	10.55	855.49	
3	214,311	8.08	4.54	3.54	859.03	Bench mark, No. 22.
4	214,461	9.73	.58	9.15	868.18	September 20.
5	214,551	15.39	.04	15.35	883.53	
6	214,611	16.44	.14	16.30	899.83	
7	214,661	17.65	.14	17.51	917.34	
8	214,801	17.35	.47	16.88	934.22	
9	214,934	15.31	.00	15.31	949.53	
990	215,011	14.83	.23	14.60	964.13	
1	215,181	13.60	.23	13.37	977.50	
2	215,386	13.98	.91	13.07	990.57	
3	215,751	9.46	.09	9.37	999.94	
4	216,019	5.57	14.90	9.33	990.61	
5	216,191	.20	15.07	14.87	875.74	
6	216,481	1.13	13.89	12.76	962.98	
7	216,761	.77	15.58	14.81	948.17	
8	217,061	1.35	6.72	5.37	942.80	
9	217,211	11.50	.32	11.18	953.98	
1,000	217,331	14.57	.79	13.78	967.76	
1	217,451	16.13	.74	15.39	983.15	
2	217,611	12.55	.56	11.99	995.14	
3	217,711	12.78	.12	12.66	1,007.80	
4	217,791	14.74	.66	14.08	1,021.88	
5	217,886	18.10	.22	17.88	1,039.76	
6	217,979	15.87	.35	15.52	1,055.28	
7	218,111	15.21	.08	15.13	1,070.41	
8	218,183	14.73	.05	14.68	1,085.09	
9	218,294	13.61	.37	13.24	1,098.33	
1,010	218,561	13.47	4.00	9.47	1,107.80	
1	218,711	4.00	10.95	6.95	1,100.85	
2	218,813	.39	13.45	13.06	1,087.79	
3	218,891	.60	15.88	15.28	1,072.51	
4	218,961	.25	13.22	12.97	1,059.54	
5	219,026	.62	15.50	14.88	1,044.66	
6	219,101	.54	15.85	15.31	1,029.35	
7	219,161	.00	13.61	13.61	1,015.74	
8	219,224	.23	14.20	13.97	1,001.77	
9	219,279	.63	15.51	14.88	986.89	
1,020	219,361	.43	15.63	15.20	971.69	
1	219,411	1.39	15.88	14.49	957.20	
2	219,486	.74	14.66	13.92	943.28	
3	219,611	.22	14.81	14.59	928.69	
4	219,711	1.02	16.57	15.55	913.14	
5	219,804	.00	17.16	17.16	895.98	
6	219,891	.48	16.50	16.02	879.96	
7	219,976	.58	15.97	15.39	864.57	
8	220,091	.93	17.19	16.26	848.31	
9	220,311	1.78	14.62	12.84	835.47	
1,030	220,461	1.98	13.23	11.25	824.22	
1	220,561	1.46	13.91	12.45	811.77	Bench mark, No. 23.
2	220,661	.43	14.82	14.39	797.38	September 21.
3	220,781	1.66	13.37	11.71	785.67	
4	220,961	1.09	11.45	10.36	775.31	
5	221,291	3.67	.49	3.18	778.49	
6	221,381	13.20	.24	12.96	791.45	
7	221,511	12.15	.36	11.79	803.24	
8	221,588	15.20	.42	14.78	818.02	
9	221,679	13.50	.25	13.25	831.27	
1,040	221,811	14.58	.63	13.95	845.22	
1	221,923	14.54	.53	14.01	859.23	
2	221,991	16.32	.43	15.89	875.12	
3	222,109	16.19	.47	15.72	890.84	
4	222,191	15.29	3.00	12.29	903.13	
5	222,284	3.00	16.02	13.02	890.11	
6	222,411	.99	16.41	15.42	874.69	
7	222,461	.64	15.49	14.85	859.84	
	222,461				859.84	Carried over.